
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.0928 5.0929 5.0928 17,149.63 -0.0199

20/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1127 5.1128 5.1127 17,216.90 -0.0290

19/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1417 5.1418 5.1417 17,314.53 -0.2054

18/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.3471 5.3472 5.3471 18,006.12 0.0234

15/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.3237 0.0000 0.0000 17,927.43 -0.0006

14/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.3243 5.3244 5.3243 17,929.18 -0.0460

13/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.3703 5.3704 5.3703 18,084.22 0.1557

08/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2146 5.2147 5.2146 17,559.79 0.0196

07/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1950 5.1951 5.1950 17,493.72 0.0383

06/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1567 5.1568 5.1567 17,364.77 0.0880

05/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.0687 5.0688 5.0687 17,068.67 -0.0316

04/08/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1003 5.1004 5.1003 17,174.88 0.1552

01/08/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9451 4.9452 4.9451 16,652.47 -0.2695

31/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2146 5.2147 5.2146 17,559.84 -0.0111

30/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2257 5.2258 5.2257 17,597.15 0.0714

29/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1543 5.1544 5.1543 17,356.79 -0.1128

25/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2671 5.2672 5.2671 17,736.73 0.0550

24/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2121 5.2122 5.2121 17,551.45 -0.0739

23/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2860 5.2861 5.2860 17,800.43 0.0488

22/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2372 5.2373 5.2372 17,635.94 -0.0373

21/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2745 5.2746 5.2745 17,761.72 -0.0350

18/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.3095 5.3096 5.3095 17,879.47 0.0600

17/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.2495 5.2496 5.2495 17,677.32 0.0650

16/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1845 5.1846 5.1845 17,458.65 0.1368

15/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.0477 5.0478 5.0477 16,997.75 -0.0572

14/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.1049 5.1050 5.1049 17,190.42 0.0707

11/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.0342 5.0343 5.0342 16,952.54 0.0131

09/07/2025 KFINNO-I 5.0211 5.0212 5.0211 16,908.36 0.0886

08/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9325 4.9326 4.9325 16,610.10 0.0117

07/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9208 4.9209 4.9208 16,570.48 -0.0458

04/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9666 0.0000 0.0000 16,724.86 -0.0004

03/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9670 4.9671 4.9670 16,726.15 0.0333

02/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9337 4.9338 4.9337 16,614.11 0.1057

01/07/2025 KFINNO-I 4.8280 4.8281 4.8280 16,258.04 -0.1125

30/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9405 4.9406 4.9405 16,636.84 0.0295

27/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9110 4.9111 4.9110 16,537.38 -0.0498

26/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9608 4.9609 4.9608 16,705.24 0.0783

25/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.8825 4.8826 4.8825 16,441.49 -0.0321

24/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.9146 4.9147 4.9146 16,549.66 0.2012

23/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.7134 0.0000 0.0000 15,872.02 0.0001

20/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.7133 4.7134 4.7133 15,871.88 -0.0004

19/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.7137 0.0000 0.0000 15,872.99 0.0015

18/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.7122 4.7123 4.7122 15,868.12 0.1054

17/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.6068 4.6069 4.6068 15,513.21 -0.0694

16/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.6762 4.6763 4.6762 15,746.92 0.1503

13/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.5259 4.5260 4.5259 15,240.67 -0.0446

12/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.5705 4.5706 4.5705 15,391.01 -0.0816

11/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.6521 4.6522 4.6521 15,665.58 0.0153

10/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.6368 4.6369 4.6368 15,614.10 0.1085

09/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.5283 0.0000 0.0000 15,248.88 -0.0001

06/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.5284 4.5285 4.5284 15,249.16 0.1448

05/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3836 4.3837 4.3836 14,761.45 -0.1045

04/06/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4881 4.4882 4.4881 15,113.30 0.1338

30/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3543 4.3544 4.3543 14,662.87 -0.0176

29/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3719 0.0000 0.0000 14,722.15 -0.0003

28/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3722 4.3723 4.3722 14,723.08 -0.0674



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

27/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4396 4.4397 4.4396 14,950.03 0.1313

26/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3083 0.0000 0.0000 14,508.03 -0.0006

23/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3089 4.3090 4.3089 14,510.04 -0.0206

22/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3295 4.3296 4.3295 14,579.34 0.0470

21/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.2825 4.2826 4.2825 14,421.27 -0.1195

20/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4020 4.4021 4.4020 14,823.68 -0.0107

19/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4127 4.4128 4.4127 14,859.60 -0.0445

16/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4572 4.4573 4.4572 15,009.54 0.0982

15/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3590 4.3591 4.3590 14,678.74 -0.0659

14/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4249 4.4250 4.4249 14,900.59 0.0301

13/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.3948 4.3949 4.3948 14,799.44 0.3978

09/05/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9970 0.0000 0.0000 13,459.61 0.0012

08/05/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9958 3.9959 3.9958 13,455.81 0.1290

07/05/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8668 3.8669 3.8668 13,021.27 0.0571

06/05/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8097 3.8098 3.8097 12,829.16 -0.1922

02/05/2025 KFINNO-I 4.0019 4.0020 4.0019 13,476.19 0.0788

30/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9231 3.9232 3.9231 13,210.95 -0.0380

29/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9611 3.9612 3.9611 13,338.76 0.0168

28/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9443 3.9444 3.9443 13,282.35 0.0072

25/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9371 3.9372 3.9371 13,258.07 0.0764

24/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8607 3.8608 3.8607 13,000.73 0.1494

23/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.7113 3.7114 3.7113 12,497.48 0.1431

22/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5682 3.5683 3.5682 12,015.84 0.0585

21/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5097 0.0000 0.0000 11,818.66 -0.0028

18/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5125 0.0000 0.0000 11,828.31 0.0002

17/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5123 3.5124 3.5123 11,827.49 0.0058

16/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5065 3.5066 3.5065 11,808.15 -0.0476

11/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5541 3.5542 3.5541 11,968.32 0.0930

10/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.4611 3.4612 3.4611 11,655.25 -0.2134

09/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6745 3.6746 3.6745 12,373.86 0.5037

08/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.1708 3.1709 3.1708 10,677.40 -0.0853

04/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.2561 3.2562 3.2561 10,964.81 -0.2466

03/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.5027 3.5028 3.5027 1,795.34 -0.2869

02/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.7896 3.7897 3.7896 1,942.42 0.0904

01/04/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6992 3.6993 3.6992 1,896.09 0.0248

31/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6744 3.6745 3.6744 1,883.37 -0.2168

27/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8912 3.8913 3.8912 1,994.51 -0.0581

26/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9493 3.9494 3.9493 2,024.28 -0.1889

25/03/2025 KFINNO-I 4.1382 4.1383 4.1382 2,121.07 0.0074

24/03/2025 KFINNO-I 4.1308 4.1309 4.1308 2,117.32 0.1937

21/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9371 3.9372 3.9371 2,018.02 0.0962

20/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8409 3.8410 3.8409 1,968.70 0.0034

19/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8375 3.8376 3.8375 1,966.96 0.1241

18/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.7134 3.7135 3.7134 1,903.37 -0.1288

17/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.8422 3.8423 3.8422 1,969.37 0.0621

14/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.7801 3.7802 3.7801 1,937.56 0.1366

13/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6435 3.6436 3.6435 1,867.53 -0.1548

12/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.7983 3.7984 3.7983 1,946.88 0.1036

11/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6947 3.6948 3.6947 1,893.79 0.0362

10/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.6585 3.6586 3.6585 1,875.19 -0.3182

07/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9767 3.9768 3.9767 2,038.33 0.0120

06/03/2025 KFINNO-I 3.9647 3.9648 3.9647 2,032.14 -0.1983

05/03/2025 KFINNO-I 4.1630 4.1631 4.1630 2,133.80 0.1032

04/03/2025 KFINNO-I 4.0598 4.0599 4.0598 2,080.88 -0.0019

03/03/2025 KFINNO-I 4.0617 4.0618 4.0617 2,081.86 -0.1753

28/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.2370 4.2371 4.2370 2,171.72 0.0743



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.
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27/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.1627 4.1628 4.1627 2,133.65 -0.1372

26/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.2999 4.3000 4.2999 2,203.95 0.0484

25/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.2515 4.2516 4.2515 2,179.14 -0.1906

24/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.4421 4.4422 4.4421 2,276.87 -0.0861

21/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.5282 4.5283 4.5282 2,321.01 -0.2250

20/02/2025 KFINNO-I 4.7532 4.7533 4.7532 2,436.33 -0.1141
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